Wedstrijdnummer
100
112
143
125
141
153
124
113
154
132
115
134
121
145
131
152

212
246
253
241
225
263
215
234
262
231

312
346
353
341
325
363
315
334
362
331
356
342
316
323
354

Dinsdag 18 novemner 2025 - Wodi groep

Poule A; Veld 1
Lacanau United
The Eagles

De Vliegeniers
The Eagles
BAJOJAJO

De Vliegeniers
Lacanau United
BAJOJAJO
Sparta

Lacanau United
Sparta

De Vliegeniers
The Eagles
Sparta
BAJOJAJO

Poule B;Veld 2
Mendelcollege
Uitgelijnd
Westerstorm
Uitgelijnd
Children of Plove
Sancta Maria
Mendelcollege
Milka's

Sancta Maria
Milka's

Poule C; Veld 3
Lets Play
Vliegende Zeven
Plove

Vliegende Zeven
VOLO

GSW Mix

Lets Play

De Doorsetters
GSW Mix

De Doorsetters
Plove

Vliegende Zeven
Lets Play

VOLO

Plove

De Vliegeniers
Sparta
BAJOJAIO
Lacanau United
Sparta

The Eagles
Sparta

The Eagles

De Vliegeniers
BAJOJAJO

The Eagles
Lacanau United
BAJOJAIO
Lacanau United
De Vliegeniers

Children of Plove
Sancta Maria
Milka's
Mendelcollege
Westerstorm
Milka's
Westerstorm
Uitgelijnd
Children of Plove
Mendelcollege

VOLO

GSW Mix

De Doorsetters
Lets Play

Plove

De Doorsetters
Plove

Vliegende Zeven
VOLO

Lets Play

GSW Mix

VOLO

GSW Mix

De Doorsetters
Vliegende Zeven

14
13
18
13
17
13
10
24
13
11
17
12
13
13

15
18
22
17
17
27
15

21

21
15

15
19
17
12
20
16
16
22

16

13

18
11
14
11
13
13
19

16
18
12
19
18
14

18
14
11

17

11
20
11
19

13
20

16
15
17

16
13

17
10
18
13



412
443
425
441
453
424
413
454
432
415
434
421
445
431
452

Poule D; Veld 4
Smashing Velsen 5
Snel Geregeld

LOS

Snel Geregeld
Smashing Velsen 4
LOS

Smashing Velsen 5
Smashing Velsen 4
Hoofdstuk 4
Smashing Velsen 5
Hoofdstuk 4

LOS

Snel Geregeld
Hoofdstuk 4
Smashing Velsen 4

LOS

Hoofdstuk 4
Smashing Velsen 4
Smashing Velsen 5
Hoofdstuk 4

Snel Geregeld
Hoofdstuk 4

Snel Geregeld

LOS

Smashing Velsen 4
Snel Geregeld
Smashing Velsen 5
Smashing Velsen 4
Smashing Velsen 5
LOS

18
16

16

10
13
21

17
19
14
13
19

16
13
21

18
29
22
17
12
19
11
17
15
16
12



